
CONTACT INFORMATION
562-889-6063
562-243-2389
562-682-8330
562-370-4632
562-787-8866
562-508-3176
562-644-7828

President: Wang L. Xiong
Vice President: Theng Vang
New Year Director: Bee Cha
Vice New Year Director: Yee Vue
Booth Director: Neng Hue Xiong
Volleyball: Fong Yang
Performance Coordinator: Summer Lee

2222 2323
DECEMBER 10-11, 2022 | PARK OPENS AT 7:00AM TO 5:00PM

EL DORADO PARK, 7550 E. SPRING STREET, LONG BEACH, CA 90805
OPENING CEREMONY AT 10:00 AM

HMONGHMONG  
NEW YEAR FESTIVAL

DAY TIME ENTERTAINMENT

Hmong, Lao & Thai Dance
Ball Tossing
Hmong Music: Qeej, Raj, Ncas, Nplooj,
& Kwv Txhiaj Lus Taum
Volleyball
Traditional Foods
Raffle Tickets for those wearing Hmong
clothes - a chance to win prizes!

Saturday, December 10, 2022 6PM - 12AM
4900 E. 7th Street, Long Beach, CA 90804
$20 donation per person | Semi-Formal

NIGHT PARTY

Nyob Zoo Xyoo Tshiab

LONG BEACH

HOSTED BY HMONG ASSOCIATION OF LONG BEACH, INC.
Partially Funded by: Port of Long Beach, City of Long Beach, Park Recreation & Marine, Arts Council for Long Beach, 

Alliance for Cal Traditional Arts, Lee Gosset, Lao Hmong Security, Xiong Electric Co, Hmong Families & Friends.


