

NEW YEAR FESTIVAL

DECEMBER 10-11, 2022 | PARK OPENS AT 7:00AM TO 5:00PM EL DORADO PARK, 7550 E. SPRING STREET, LONG BEACH, CA 90805 OPENING CEREMONY AT 10:00 AM







DAY TIME ENTERTAINMENT

- Hmong, Lao & Thai Dance
- Ball Tossing
- Hmong Music: Qeej, Raj, Ncas, Nplooj, & Kwv Txhiaj Lus Taum
- Volleyball
- Traditional Foods
- Raffle Tickets for those wearing Hmong clothes - a chance to win prizes!

NIGHT PARTY

Saturday, December 10, 2022 6PM - 12AM 4900 E. 7th Street, Long Beach, CA 90804 \$20 donation per person | Semi-Formal

CONTACT INFORMATION

President: Wang L. Xiong	562-889-6063
Vice President: Theng Vang	562-243-2389
New Year Director: Bee Cha	562-682-8330
Vice New Year Director: Yee Vue	562-370-4632
Booth Director: Neng Hue Xiong	562-787-8866
Volleyball: Fong Yang	562-508-3176
Performance Coordinator: Summer Lee	562-644-7828

HOSTED BY HMONG ASSOCIATION OF LONG BEACH, INC.

Partially Funded by: Port of Long Beach, City of Long Beach, Park Recreation & Marine, Arts Council for Long Beach, Alliance for Cal Traditional Arts, Lee Gosset, Lao Hmong Security, Xiong Electric Co, Hmong Families/& Friends.



